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Line Route

Hayfork Route

North Freq.

Sout hFreq.

Weaverville
Camp

D1 Tanked Dip

Helena Dip

River Dip

Big Bar

Five Cent

Hayfork

Glennison Gap

Hayfork
Lookout

Weaver Bally

Bully Choop

Meadow Check

CMD 1

CMD 2

CMD 3

Grass Check

Double Dip

Hershey Dip

DIV DD

BRANCH 30

DIV RR DIV NN

DIV HH

BRANCH 20

9-Mile Bridge
9-Mile Bridge

4302

5818

5267

3761

3083

4575

5403

4556

5715

4776

7771

2820

3121

3942

6320

3590

4957

4812

2033

7504

5448

20
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5

31

100

121

90

80

72

36

75

29

22
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30

250

255

Monument Fire

CA-SHF-00187
August 21, 2021

0700 - 0700  NAD 83

Air OPS

Aerial Hazard

Check Point

Dip Site

Division Break

Branch Break

Zone Break

Drop Point

Camp

Lookout

Hot Spot - Spot Fire

Value at Risk

Other

Mobile Weather Unit

Internet Access

Repeater

Safety Zone

Hazard

ó Completed Dozer Line

H Completed Hand Line

M Completed Mixed Construction Line

R Completed Road as Line

ó Planned Dozer Line

H Planned Hand Line

R Planned Road as Line

Access or Improved Road

Zone break

Repair Line

Road Repair

Aerial Hazard

Retardant Drop

Route

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Contained Line

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
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